
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              S pecial Commission District 1                      U NOFFICIAL RESULTS 
                                                  J UNE 22, 2010 
RUN DATE:06/22/10 08:45 PM                                                                                 REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0001 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 6 5,400             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               6.02 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,939 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 5301 LEGION FIELD LOBBY         1521 . 137  9. 01 
0002 5301 LEGION FIELD LOBBY         1521 . 120  7. 89 
0003 5303 HILL ELEM SCHOOL            596 .  97 16. 28 
0004 5303 HILL ELEM SCHOOL            596 . . 4 . . 67 
0005 5401 WILKERSON MIDDLE SCH        422 .  60 14. 22 
0006 5401 WILKERSON MIDDLE SCH        422 .  49 11. 61 
0007 5402 TUGGLE ELEM SCHOOL          328 .  34 10. 37 
0008 5402  TUGGLE ELEM SCHOOL         328 .  36 10. 98 
0009 5403 LEWIS ELEM SCHOOL           295 . . 7  2. 37 
0010 5403 LEWIS ELEM SCHOOL           295 .  29  9. 83 
0011 5404 MT ZION COMM CHURCH.        628 . . 1 . . 16 
0012 5404 MT ZION COMM CHURCH.        628 .  84 13. 38 
0013 5406  COURTHOUSE LOBBY           886 . 116 13. 09 
0014 5406 COURTHOUSE-LOBBY            886 . . 0 . . 00 
0015 5408 MORTON SIMPSON CNT          450 .  20  4. 44 
0016 5408 MORTON SIMPSON CNT          450 .  24  5. 33 
0017 5412 N AVONDALE LIBRARY          345 . . 4  1. 16 
0018 5412 N AVONDALE LIBRARY          345 .  19  5. 51 
0019 5508 FIRE STATION #17            863 .  19  2. 20 
0020 5508 FIRE STATION #17            863 .  15  1. 74 
0021 5509 ENSLEY PARK REC CEN        1437 .  24  1. 67 
0022 5509 ENSLEY PARK REC CEN        1437 .  96  6. 68 
0023 5510 C. J. DONALD SCHOOL         383 . . 8  2. 09 
0024 5510 C. J. DONALD SCHOOL         383 .  23  6. 01 
0025 5511 FIRE STATION #1            1178 . 107  9. 08 
0026 5511 FIRE STATION #1            1178 .  18  1. 53 
0027 5512 CHARLES BROWN              1376 . 104  7. 56 
0028 5512 CHARLES BROWN              1376 .  68  4. 94 
0029 5705 FAIRFIELD CITY HALL          91 . . 0 . . 00 
0030 5705 FAIRFIELD CITY HALL          91 . . 4  4. 40 
0031 5706 MOUNT PILGRIM BAPT          769 .  97 12. 61 
0032 5706 MOUNT PILGRIM BAPT          769 .  40  5. 20 
0033 5707 GLEN OAKS ELEMENTARY        856 .  86 10. 05 
0034 5707 GLEN OAKS ELEMENTARY        856 .  29  3. 39 
0035 5708 SAINT MARY'S CATH           221 .  18  8. 14 
0036 5708 SAINT MARY'S CATH           221 .  23 10. 41 
0037 5806 GASKINS MID. SCHOOL        1028 .  47  4. 57 
0038 5806 GASKINS MID. SCHOOL        1028 .  44  4. 28 
0039 5807 FIRE STATION 29, BHM        692 .  12  1. 73 
0040 5807 FIRE STATION 29, BHM        692 . 115 16. 62 
0041 5808 SUN VAL ELEM SCH           1281 . 109  8. 51 
0042 5808 SUN VAL ELEM SCH           1281 . 112  8. 74 
0043 5809 LM. SMITH MID SCH          1618 . . 7 . . 43 
0044 5809 LM. SMITH MID SCH          1618 . 127  7. 85 
0045 5810 LADY OF LDS CHRCH          1125 .  59  5. 24 
0046 5810 LADY OF LDS CHRCH          1125 .  69  6. 13 
0047 5902 FULTONDALE SR              1000 .  47  4. 70 
0048 5902 FULTONDALE SR              1000 .  15  1. 50 
0049 5903 HOOPER CITY REC             658 . 106 16. 11 
0050 5903 HOOPER CITY REC             658 . . 5 . . 76 
0051 5904 WRIGHT'S CHAPEL UMC         654 . . 8  1. 22 
0052 5904 WRIGHT'S CHAPEL UMC         654 .  75 11. 47 
0053 5905 N BIRMINGHAM REC CNT        612 .  30  4. 90 
0054 5905 N BIRMINGHAM REC CNT        612 .  25  4. 08 
0055 5906 NORWOOD COMM CNTR           702 .  11  1. 57 
0056 5906 NORWOOD COMM CNTR           702 .  64  9. 12 
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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 6 5,400             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               6.02 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,939 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0057 5907 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL        748 .  80 10. 70 
0058 5907 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL        748 .  20  2. 67 
0059 5908 HARRIMAN PARK REC CT        188 . . 4  2. 13 
0060 5908 HARRIMAN PARK REC CT        188 .  16  8. 51 
0061 5909 INGLENOOK ELEM SCH          484 . . 2 . . 41 
0062 5909 INGLENOOK ELEM SCH          484 .  25  5. 17 
0063 5911 1ST BAP CHURCH, MP          366 .  11  3. 01 
0064 5911 1ST BAP CHURCH, MP          366 .  30  8. 20 
0065 5912 CALVARY CHRISTIAN CH        458 .  13  2. 84 
0066 5912 CALVARY CHRISTIAN CH        458 . . 5  1. 09 
0067 5913 SHEPHERD CENTER EAST        494 .  14  2. 83 
0068 5913 SHEPHERD CENTER EAST        494 .  15  3. 04 
0069 6003 FULTONDALE FIRST BAP        998 .  74  7. 41 
0070 6003 FULTONDALE FIRST BAP        998 . . 0 . . 00 
0071 6004 FIRE STATION #1, HIL        828 .  69  8. 33 
0072 6004 FIRE STATION #1, HIL        828 .  82  9. 90 
0073 6006 SANDUSKY COMM PK            564 .  18  3. 19 
0074 6006 SANDUSKY COMM PK            564 .  15  2. 66 
0075 6007 S. HAMPTON SCHOOL           976 .  93  9. 53 
0076 6007 S. HAMPTON SCHOOL           976 . . 4 . . 41 
0077 6008 BETHEL BAPT. CHR.          1328 . . 0 . . 00 
0078 6008 BETHEL BAPT. CHR.          1328 . 184 13. 86 
0079 6009 MOUNT HEBRON BAPTIST        432 .  53 12. 27 
0080 6009 MOUNT HEBRON BAPTIST        432 . . 2 . . 46 
0081 6010 LIVELY HOPE BAPTIST         382 .  35  9. 16 
0082 6010 LIVELY HOPE BAPTIST         382 .  32  8. 38 
0083 6011 MORNINGSTAR BAPTIST          96 .  29 30. 21 
0084 6011 MORNINGSTAR BAPTIST          96 . . 2  2. 08 
0085 6012 E ENSLEY PUBLIC LIB         619 .  47  7. 59 
0086 6012 E ENSLEY PUBLIC LIB         619 .  28  4. 52 
0087 6013 WOODROW WILSON ELEM         678 .  44  6. 49 
0088 6013 WOODROW WILSON ELEM         678 .  45  6. 64 
0089 6014 MINOR ELEM SCH             1046 .  97  9. 27 
0090 6014 MINOR ELEM SCH             1046 .  14  1. 34 
0091 BESSEMER ABSENTEE                  0 .  17 . .  . 
0092 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE                0 .  13 . .  . 
0093 PROVISSIONAL                       0 . . 0 . .  . 
 
=================================================== =================================================== ==============================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT 
MEMBER, JEFFERSON COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO. 1 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JOHNATHAN F. AUSTIN                        1,751   44.45 
   02 = GEORGE (GENERAL) BOWMAN                    2,188   55.55 
                                   ------------ 
                                       01    02 
                                   ------------ 
0001 5301 LEGION FIELD LOBBY           68    69 
0002 5301 LEGION FIELD LOBBY           62    58 
0003 5303 HILL ELEM SCHOOL             58    39 
0004 5303 HILL ELEM SCHOOL              2     2 
0005 5401 WILKERSON MIDDLE SCH         28    32 
0006 5401 WILKERSON MIDDLE SCH         21    28 
0007 5402 TUGGLE ELEM SCHOOL           14    20 
0008 5402  TUGGLE ELEM SCHOOL          17    19 
0009 5403 LEWIS ELEM SCHOOL             3     4 
0010 5403 LEWIS ELEM SCHOOL            15    14 
0011 5404 MT ZION COMM CHURCH.          0     1 
0012 5404 MT ZION COMM CHURCH.         60    24 
0013 5406  COURTHOUSE LOBBY            57    59 
0014 5406 COURTHOUSE-LOBBY              0     0 
0015 5408 MORTON SIMPSON CNT           13     7 
0016 5408 MORTON SIMPSON CNT           15     9 
0017 5412 N AVONDALE LIBRARY            1     3 
0018 5412 N AVONDALE LIBRARY            9    10 
0019 5508 FIRE STATION #17              8    11 
0020 5508 FIRE STATION #17              8     7 
0021 5509 ENSLEY PARK REC CEN          11    13 
0022 5509 ENSLEY PARK REC CEN          53    43 
0023 5510 C. J. DONALD SCHOOL           4     4 
0024 5510 C. J. DONALD SCHOOL          12    11 
0025 5511 FIRE STATION #1              35    72 
0026 5511 FIRE STATION #1               6    12 
0027 5512 CHARLES BROWN                52    52 
0028 5512 CHARLES BROWN                35    33 
0029 5705 FAIRFIELD CITY HALL           0     0 
0030 5705 FAIRFIELD CITY HALL           2     2 
0031 5706 MOUNT PILGRIM BAPT           40    57 
0032 5706 MOUNT PILGRIM BAPT           17    23 
0033 5707 GLEN OAKS ELEMENTARY         37    49 
0034 5707 GLEN OAKS ELEMENTARY          9    20 
0035 5708 SAINT MARY'S CATH             6    12 
0036 5708 SAINT MARY'S CATH             4    19 
0037 5806 GASKINS MID. SCHOOL          12    35 
0038 5806 GASKINS MID. SCHOOL          15    29 
0039 5807 FIRE STATION 29, BHM          7     5 
0040 5807 FIRE STATION 29, BHM         52    63 
0041 5808 SUN VAL ELEM SCH             31    78 
0042 5808 SUN VAL ELEM SCH             28    84 
0043 5809 LM. SMITH MID SCH             2     5 
0044 5809 LM. SMITH MID SCH            66    61 
0045 5810 LADY OF LDS CHRCH            17    42 
0046 5810 LADY OF LDS CHRCH            22    47 
0047 5902 FULTONDALE SR                11    36 
0048 5902 FULTONDALE SR                 3    12 
0049 5903 HOOPER CITY REC              43    63 
0050 5903 HOOPER CITY REC               2     3 
0051 5904 WRIGHT'S CHAPEL UMC           3     5 
0052 5904 WRIGHT'S CHAPEL UMC          36    39 
0053 5905 N BIRMINGHAM REC CNT         20    10 
0054 5905 N BIRMINGHAM REC CNT         19     6 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT 
MEMBER, JEFFERSON COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO. 1 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JOHNATHAN F. AUSTIN                        1,751   44.45 
   02 = GEORGE (GENERAL) BOWMAN                    2,188   55.55 
                                   ------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02 
                                   ------------ 
0055 5906 NORWOOD COMM CNTR             5     6 
0056 5906 NORWOOD COMM CNTR            27    37 
0057 5907 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL         40    40 
0058 5907 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL          6    14 
0059 5908 HARRIMAN PARK REC CT          3     1 
0060 5908 HARRIMAN PARK REC CT          5    11 
0061 5909 INGLENOOK ELEM SCH            1     1 
0062 5909 INGLENOOK ELEM SCH           14    11 
0063 5911 1ST BAP CHURCH, MP            4     7 
0064 5911 1ST BAP CHURCH, MP           14    16 
0065 5912 CALVARY CHRISTIAN CH          8     5 
0066 5912 CALVARY CHRISTIAN CH          3     2 
0067 5913 SHEPHERD CENTER EAST          8     6 
0068 5913 SHEPHERD CENTER EAST         10     5 
0069 6003 FULTONDALE FIRST BAP         15    59 
0070 6003 FULTONDALE FIRST BAP          0     0 
0071 6004 FIRE STATION #1, HIL         30    39 
0072 6004 FIRE STATION #1, HIL         34    48 
0073 6006 SANDUSKY COMM PK              3    15 
0074 6006 SANDUSKY COMM PK              3    12 
0075 6007 S. HAMPTON SCHOOL            32    61 
0076 6007 S. HAMPTON SCHOOL             1     3 
0077 6008 BETHEL BAPT. CHR.             0     0 
0078 6008 BETHEL BAPT. CHR.            79   105 
0079 6009 MOUNT HEBRON BAPTIST         26    27 
0080 6009 MOUNT HEBRON BAPTIST          0     2 
0081 6010 LIVELY HOPE BAPTIST          21    14 
0082 6010 LIVELY HOPE BAPTIST          20    12 
0083 6011 MORNINGSTAR BAPTIST          18    11 
0084 6011 MORNINGSTAR BAPTIST           2     0 
0085 6012 E ENSLEY PUBLIC LIB          26    21 
0086 6012 E ENSLEY PUBLIC LIB          17    11 
0087 6013 WOODROW WILSON ELEM          17    27 
0088 6013 WOODROW WILSON ELEM          18    27 
0089 6014 MINOR ELEM SCH               54    43 
0090 6014 MINOR ELEM SCH                6     8 
0091 BESSEMER ABSENTEE                  6    11 
0092 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE                4     9 
0093 PROVISSIONAL                       0     0 
=================================================== =================================================== ============================== 


